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CSHK 5 CSHK 5
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Move Association GB e Associatior
SHCS TEAMA  HCS TEAM
PKCGirls PKCGirls
KEIFOOK 05 KEIFOOK 0¢
#3202 40302

RE - (H

59.00
1:01.47
1:03.14
1:03.83
1:04.46
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1:08.34
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BAOOG
BAO80
BAO14
BA052
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Kwok Ho Wun

Lo Hoi Chun
Lau Chun Hei, Jason
Lo Chung Wang
Ng Tsz Ho
Koo Cheuk Fung Jasper
Ip Chuen Yan
Shi Tsz Lok
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BAO26
BAO09
BA053
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BA094
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BAO17
BAO57
BAO84
BAO049
BAO15
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E AT

26/ 2RSS VFEHEHER 2019

60m
Name %2
Kwok Ho Wun pERE
Lau Chun Hei, Jason  ZI&ER
Lo Hoi Chun =
Lo Chung Wang ZEoR5h
Koo Cheuk Fung Jasper — th#Zl&
Ng Tsz Ho SR
Shi Tsz Lok ey
Ip Chuen Yan =R
Leung Tsz Hin Bosco 4% &t
Tsui Chung Him Jayden  fROP&#
Poon Wai Sum EIRR
Choy Trevor Ege =
Choi Sou Lun P8
Lee Ting Hin FEE
Yang Tung Kit SRR
Fong Chun Hei 7

Lo Cheuk Kiu Keith B
Kwok Ming Hei SPERIE
Ng Cheuk Hei heig
Tse Chun Hei B E
Ng Wing Fung Sk
Qiu Yue Tao EAE
Lau Ho Long Eallie=l
Wong Sung Ka Jasper =%Z
Chow Ho Sang &S
Yam Ka Fung ExRE
Fung Clayton =t
Lau Ka Wai 2=
Ou Jun Lang &R 1% BA

Au Yeung Cheuk Hang ER5 ts 58
Chan Pak Yin BRARZA
Yu Tsz Lam REE
Chow Kwan Ching B#1E
Lee Kit Long ZF7REA
Chan Long Ting Mario  FREREE
Man Yui Fong XER

NE - (3t

8.35
8.49
8.54
8.71
8.72
8.72
8.75
8.85
8.91
8.98
8.99
9.00
9.1
9.15
9.17
9.19
9.26
9.27
9.34
9.35
9.41
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9.48
9.48
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9.69
9.86
9.95
10.09
10.27
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5 A 100m RE-(H 1 4A)
Eas
mE R Name ®a X4 BR i EE
5 BAO020 Kwok Ho Wun hEE 13.28 1
6 BA061 Lo Hoi Chun IR 13.44 2
4 BA066 Lau Chun Hei, Jason  ZJ{8ER 13.68 3
3  BA024 Cheung ChiHin Hugo RE# 13.69 4
8  BAO14 Koo Cheuk Fung Jasper  my4slE 14.04 5
7 BA039 Cheng Lok Yin B = 14.10 6
1 BA041 Keung Wun Yu ZRB 14.12 7
2 BA018 Shi Tsz Lok Py st 14.28 8
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BAO18
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BAO35
BAO032
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BA043
BAO70
BAO11
BAOO7
BA044
BA085
BAO029
BA086
BAO026
BAO37
BA042
BA025
BA094
BA055
BAO028
BA038
BAO31
BAO87
BAO27
BAO57
BAO021
BAOQ73
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BAO15
BAO51
BA053
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Name
Lo Hoi Chun

Cheung Chi Hin Hugo
Kwok Ho Wun
Lau Chun Hei, Jason
Cheng Lok Yin
Koo Cheuk Fung Jasper
Keung Wun Yu
Shi Tsz Lok
Lo Chung Wang
Li Lok Him
Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Ng Lucas Qulong
Ip Chuen Yan
Choy Trevor
Kam Ching Wang
Kook Leong Chun
Tsui Chung Him Jayden
Tsang Hoi Him
Choi Sou Lun
Lo Cheuk Kiu Keith
Lee Cheuk Hin
Fong Chun Hei
Kwok Ming Hei
Lai Hin Pan
Yam Ka Fung
Wong Yat Hin
Chow Ho Sang
Anton Per Nilsson
Lai Pak Ho Deo
Ng Wing Fung
Fung Chun
Fung Clayton
Chau Tsz Lok
Ou Jun Lang
Zhou Zhi Tong
Ip Guan Hong
Chan Long Ting Mario
Yu Tsz Lam
Huang Junxuan
Tse Chun Hei
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13.91
14.10
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14.45
14.48
14.51
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14.67
14.70
14.72
14.81
15.03
15.28
15.30
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15.35
15.38
15.60
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15.81
15.85
15.96
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16.11
16.29
16.51
17.67
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BAO47
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Name
Huang Yau Nam

Hou Cheuk Lam
Tong Pak Hin Issac
Yau Leong Yan Nathan
Keung Wun Yu
Wong Cheuk Hin Hendry
Ip Chuen Yan
Li Lok Him
Kam Ching Wang
Huang George
Or Chun Hon
Lee Cheuk Hin
lu Nok Yin Gift
Wong Yat Hin
Lee Ting Hin
Chan Ka Hei Cyrus
Michael Chun Yat Liu
Lee Hei Long, Marcus
Wong Pak Ching
Chau Tsz Lok
He Chun Shing
Tam Chun Ting
Li Yiu Ching Dick
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Name
Huang Yau Nam

Sy Kwan Hon Johann
Wong Cheuk Hin Hendry
Yang Tung Kit
Lam Yau Hin
Chan Ka Hei Cyrus
Au Yeung Tin
Tam Yuk Wang
Chan Yat Him Evan
Cheung Tsz Ho
Wong Cheuk Him
Wong Pak Ching
Li Yiu Ching Dick
Tsang Pak Yiu
Lai Hin Pan
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1:05.89
1:07.62
1:11.78
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A 4X100m RE - (H 2 #)
EFE
RS Name %2 R 4E BR Rt
Move Association BA e Associatiol 57.15 1
CSK CSK 57.22 2
LSPS-A LSPS-A 57.82 3
WeE/NBA b eE/NEA 59.74 4
APSKT BA APSKT BA 1:03.34 5
MAX BA MAX BA DQ
HSNO3 HSNO3 DNS
SHEENFAR HEENFAR DNS
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Hon King Hang

Mo Pak Long
Tong Pak Hin Issac
Cheung Tsz Ho
Ng Wing Fung
Sing Nathan
Lai Pak Ho Deo
Fung Chun
Tam Yuk Wang
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BAOO6
BAO79
BAO19
BAO74
BAO18
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BAO90
BAO14
BA082
BAO16
BA092
BA045
BAO15
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Name
Poon Wai Sum

Leung Tsz Hin Bosco
Tsang Hoi Him
Lai Hin Pan
Tsang Preston Godfrey
Anton Per Nilsson
Ng Lucas Qulong
Fong Chun Hei
Lo Chung Wang
Au Yeung Tin
Michael Chun Yat Liu
Ip Guan Hong
Shi Tsz Lok
Wong Cheuk Hin Hendry
Wong Chun Yan
Koo Cheuk Fung Jasper
Lau Ho Long
Lee Ting Hin
Tsang Ethan Conor
Lam Yau Hin
Yu Tsz Lam
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Name
Cheong Constantine

Ng Cheuk Wang
Qiu Yue Tao
Lam Wai Ting
Lee Pak Tao
Zhou Zhi Tong
Kook Leong Chun
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6.07
4.82
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Name
Sy Kwan Hon Johann

Wong Yat Long
Chung Lap San

Wong Yip Wang

Lai Evan Chi Heng
Lau Ka Wai
Yam Tsun Hei
Li Hoi Hin

Man Yui Fong
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Lau Wai Nok

Kwok Ho Lam
Law Siu Hang
Leung Kwok Fung
Sio King Tin
Lee Cheuk Yin
Wong Kwok Yau
Wong Hong Sen
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BB101
BB039
BB087
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Name
Law Siu Hang

Leung Kwok Fung
Kwok Ho Lam
Lau Wai Nok
Lee Cheuk Yin

Wong Kwok Yau

Wong Hong Sen
Sio King Tin

Yip, Shing Chi Marc
Chan Tsz Lok
Xie Jerry
Yung Chi Ben

Zhang Sui Ching
Cheng Tsun
Tang Hau Lai

Lam Chun Wang
Mak Wai Lok
Chan Long Hei

Kwok Siu Hang Ryan
Ho Kok Him
Li Kei Ho
Chu Tsz Yeung Jayan
Lo Chi Yin
Leung, Alwin
Tai Kin Hoi
Chu Chi Chai, Andre
Feng Wei Tao
Chan Chin Cheong Jason
Yung Yik Long
Chen Ho Fai
Nieh Ko Ching Anson
Kwan Hau Man
Wong Ying Wai
Leung Him Ching Nick
Chan Pak Kiu Terrence
Chow Long
Hau Chi Hin
NG CHEUK KIU
Yeung Tsun Tak
Lai Win Chun
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9.78
9.79
9.81
9.82
9.86
9.86
9.89
9.91
9.94
9.97
9.97
10.23
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BB059
BB001
BB038
BB041
BB074
BBO71
BB072
BBO73
BB014
BBO75
BB064
BBO76
BBO70
BB065

Ching Yat Hei
Cheung Yik Kok
Yee Pui Lok
Wong Pak Hei Sean
Liu Tsz Yuen
Woo Yat Long
Lau Chi To
Leung Yat Lam
Yu Chi Yan
Chan Ming Pan
Chen Qi Hang
Chan Wai Tik
Law Ching Hin
Lee Pak Yin

i
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5 B 100m RE-(H 1 4A)
EFE
wE &R Name %2 R 4E BR Rt

3 BB042 Lau Wai Nok 25 14.04 1

7 BB018 Lee Ka Chai RIEF 14.23 2 (14.221)
6 BB023  Law SiuHang BEk= 14.23 3 (14.225)
8 BB014 Yu Chi Yan AMEE 14.41 4

4 BB019 Lau Yik Chung EAEZES 14.60 5

2 BB006 Chan Nok Hei (¥ 14.82 6

5 BB052 Shing Ka Hei A= ER 14.88 7

1 BB090  Wong Hong Sen H2ER 15.03 8
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BB061
BB040
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BB027
BB037
BB054
BB031
BB047
BB053
BB060
BBO70
BB057
BB039
BB091

BB032 Chan Pak Kiu Terrence
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Name
Lau Wai Nok

Shing Ka Hei
Law Siu Hang
Lau Yik Chung
Lee Ka Chai
Yu Chi Yan
Chan Nok Hei
Wong Hong Sen

Cheung Jun Jonathan

Lee Cheuk Yin
Kwok Ho Lam
Wong Kwok Yau
Sio King Tin
Xie Jerry

Choy Ching Hang

Wong Yat Shun
Ho Ho Long
Cheng Tsun

Chan Tsz Lok
Lau Pan Wo
Ho Kok Him

Shum Tin Lok

Tin Sing Long

Lo Chi Yin

Chan Long Hei

Kwan Hau Man

Pan Ching Kan

Yung Chi Ben

Tsang Tsz Hin

Lam Chun Wang

Chan Chin Cheong Jason
Chu Chi Chai, Andre

Leung, Alwin
Wong Ying Wai
Chu Pak Yin
Law Ching Hin

Tong Wang Hong

Yeung Tsun Tak
Chan Tsz Ho
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14.15
14.43
14.46
14.58
14.59
14.59
14.64
14.65
14.71
14.89
14.89
14.97
15.00
15.15
15.25
15.28
15.41
15.45
15.48
15.56
15.61
15.66
15.69
15.73
15.82
15.87
15.89
15.93
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16.15
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16.18
16.21
16.22
16.36
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16.53
16.85
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BB073
BB093
BB075
BB036
BB074
BB072
BB001
BB041
BB067
BB009
BB017
BB024

Leung Yat Lam
Yeung Tsz Fung
Chan Ming Pan
Hau Chi Hin
Liu Tsz Yuen
Lau Chi To
Cheung Yik Kok
Wong Pak Hei Sean
Lo Wai Hang
Cai Maurice
Kam Chak Wang
Feng Wei Tao
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B
EHNE
4mo% Name
BB018 Lee Ka Chai

BB006 Chan Nok Hei
BB019 Lau Yik Chung
BB068 Yip Tin Lai
BB080 Leung Kwok Fung
BB086 Wong Kin Long
BB029 Tam Wing Hin
BB020 Yip, Shing Chi Marc
BB013 Tin Sing Long
BB051 Tong Park
BB044 Ho Ho Long
BB030 Zhang Sui Ching
BB050 Hong Tsz Ching
BB033 Hui Hiu Fung
BB048 Tam Yuk Hon
BB054 Chan Chin Cheong Jason
BB060 Chu Pak Yin
BB040 Shum Tin Lok
BB005 Guo Juanhao
BBO11 Pan Ching Kan
BB094 Leung Him Ching Nick
BB035 Wong Aldo
BB002 Choy Ching Yin
BB083 Luk Ka Hang
BB084 Ho Cheuk Hin Ethan
BB059 Ching Yat Hei
BB066 Lee Lik

BBO071 Woo Yat Long
BB085 Tang Ki Cheong Morris
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Move Association BB e Associatiol
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1:00.80
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Name
Wong Tsz Hei

Tang Hong Ching
Guo Juanhao
Tam Wing Hin

Tong Park
Yung Yik Long
Wong Aldo
Li Kei Ho
Ching Yat Hei
Lee Pak Yin
Lam Pak Hei
Mui Kai Yin
Hong Tsz Ching

i
=5fE
CIIE Y
HER
BT

B

Hia#

e

]

1.29
1.29
1.23
1.20
1.15
1.15
1.05
1.00
0.95
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FF5%
25

23
18
13

14

15
27
16

24
17

21
10
12

26
28

20
29

19
22
11

B

#EE
RS
BB086
BB052
BB021
BB018
BB043
BB025
BB022
BB092
BB026
BB090
BB080
BB030
BB049
BB024
BB017
BB097
BB095
BB069
BB098
BB034
BB062
BB091
BB096
BB100
BB087
BB001
BB093
BB019
BB066

F26fa AERS

Name
Wong Kin Long

Shing Ka Hei
Sio King Tin
Lee Ka Chai
Lam Pak Yui
Xie Jerry
Wong Yat Shun
Cheng Tsun
Chan Long Hei
Wong Hong Sen
Leung Kwok Fung
Zhang Sui Ching
Chen Ho Fai
Feng Wei Tao
Kam Chak Wang
Tang Hong Ching
Lam Kin Hei
Chow Long
Tsui Ching Hang
Lau Pan Wo
Mak Wai Lok
Chan Tsz Ho
Ng Yat Hei
Chu Tsz Yeung Jayan
Lai Win Chun
Cheung Yik Kok
Yeung Tsz Fung
Lau Yik Chung
Lee Lik

i
=R
B EE AR
=P
MR
AR
HEA
TR

pS
BRI
5ER
R B
RINTE
B e
AR
HIZEh
CIIE 2
MR

i BA
RIE®
gl
HIRE
BRiER
SRR
KF5B
SRINIE
=
g5=

=

3.96
3.93
3.91

3.89
3.88
3.73
3.72
3.64
3.56
3.55
3.54
3.44
3.43
3.41

3.40
3.34
3.30
3.22
3.16
3.14
3.08
3.04
2.96
2.81

2.77
2.40
2.30
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5 B 185 &2 3K Softball Throw
EFE
Fsk  4RS% Name %2 R 4E BR Rt
6  BB089 Nieh Ko Ching Anson =ESI1E 35.48 1
14 BB035 Wong Aldo =R 33.01 2
1 BB027 Tsang Tsz Hin Zraf 29.69 3
9 BB031 Chu Chi Chai, Andre ATE 26.67 4
4 BB099 Wong Lok Yin BN 25.43 5
10 BB100 Chu Tsz Yeung Jayan %K¥i1& 24.77 6
11 BB078  Cheung Cho Wai sRHIZ 24.52 7
3 BB033 Hui Hiu Fung FriE=E 24.15 8
13  BB063 Wang Chor Hin FHEEt 20.56 9
12 BB038 Yee Pui Lok o4 18.98 10
2  BB050 Hong Tsz Ching EFHIE DNS
5 BB064 Chen Qi Hang Beg B A DNS
7  BB012 Leung Tin Long AN DNS
8 BB015 Wong Cruz Anthony 2E DNS
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Name
Wong Sze Pok

Kwok Cheuk Lam
Kwok Pak Yiu
Lau Ho Lam
Koo Lai Ching Adrian
Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Lam Nok Chun
Austin Hanzel Erni

60m

i

=rfE
FRREE
ez
ISR
BRISE
HEE
a2
BRiEsE

RE - (H

8.99
9.09
9.13
9.23
9.32
9.34
9.42
9.44
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EEE
e
BC022
BC023
BCO017
BCO009
BC021
BC040
BC018
BCO072
BC024
BCO001
BC048
BCO010
BC039
BCO060
BC012
BCO11
BC067
BCO013
BCO007
BC042
BC014
BCO005
BC058
BC056
BC064
BC036
BC038
BC043
BC002
BC031
BC020
BCO057
BC041
BCO070
BC003
BCO075
BCO006
BCO025
BC035
BC050
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Name
Kwok Cheuk Lam

Lau Ho Lam
Wong Sze Pok
Koo Lai Ching Adrian
Kwok Pak Yiu
Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Austin Hanzel Erni
Lam Nok Chun
Ma Pak Hei
Lee Tin Long
Leung Chun Yeung
Yeung Shun Yat
Tsang Lok Yung Jacob
Kong Chun Lai
Liu King Him
Lau Kwun Hang Sky
Chan Ngai Yuen
Lo Yee Ka Caden
Ma Ching Yau
Ngo Gauvriel
Wong Thomas
Lau Ho Rex
Chan Pak Lam
Lau Dikesone
Chan Pak Yui
Chan Long Lam Gavino
Lam Ching Kiu Julian
Isaac Lee
Ng Hei Chit
Lau Pui Yin
Yan Ho Lam
Chu Cheuk Man
Law Chung Kong John
Tsang Lap Shun
Au Yeung Chun Yau
LAU SEBASTIAN ETHAN
Li Chit Ho Jaydon
Mo Tsz King
Fung Marcus
Lau Ka Wai

60m
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RS
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FREA
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52 H
=
TEE
X
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BR#RTT
FSIEHh
nE=
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2=
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BRAE
BREAHE
R
FHIE
h#iE
EME

TASN o5 5]
R/%WF

REX
ZE P
BifE
B5%E
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FHAE
=L

578 BH
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NE - (3t

9.10
9.15
9.22
9.25
9.27
9.33
9.47
9.50
9.60
9.64
9.64
9.73
9.83
9.84
9.85
9.85
9.91
9.93
9.97
10.00
10.01
10.06
10.14
10.14
10.21
10.23
10.29
10.29
10.30
10.32
10.33
10.35
10.37
10.43
10.44
10.45
10.46
10.46
10.50
10.56
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BCO71
BCO004
BC066
BC069
BC047
BC032
BC059
BCO037
BCO061
BCO033
BCO008
BC055
BC053
BCO76
BC054

Lee Ngo Ching Mason
Cheung Hei Chit
Chan Long Hei
Hau Jayden
Lui Pui Hei
Yau Man Hei Solar
Yi Bing Cheng
Wan Yeuk Ching Isaac
Fong Tin Hang
Cheung Hei Yin Graham
Ng Man Hei
Leung Chi Ming
Yu Chun Yiu
Wong Lok Tin
Fong Pak Hin Jason

FHUE
RIGE
BREA I
=S57F
aE=
ERE
PR
BAE
HRE
REE
SR

RER

ES e

T3 1A%

10.56
10.63
10.64
10.64
10.74
10.88
10.92
10.93
11.00
11.11
11.18
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Name
Lau Hoi Tsun

Kwok Cheuk Lam
Wong Sze Pok
Kwok Pak Yiu
Lau Ho Lam
Lee Tin Long
Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Koo Lai Ching Adrian

100m

i
2SR
FRREE
=rfE
By iSE=
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FREA
HEE

RRTS N
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14.43
14.72
14.75
14.76
14.82
15.25
15.30
15.38
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BC045
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BC028

E AT

26/ 2RSS VFEHEHER 2019

Name
Kwok Cheuk Lam

Wong Sze Pok
Lau Ho Lam
Lau Hoi Tsun
Kwok Pak Yiu
Hung Kwan Ho Jayden
Koo Lai Ching Adrian
Lee Tin Long
Ma Pak Hei
Austin Hanzel Erni
Tsoi, Cheuk Hei
Leung Chun Yeung
Yeung Shun Yat
Chan Chun Yu
Liu King Him
Lo Yee Ka Caden
Lau Ho Rex
Lau Kwun Hang Sky
Chan Pak Yui
Tsang Lok Yung Jacob
Lau Dikesone
Ngo Gavriel
Tse Chun Man
Chu Cheuk Man
Cheung Tin Chun Cavin
Sit Yik Long
Ma Ching Yau
Law Chung Kong John
Lau Kai Ho
Lam Ching Kiu Julian
Mo Tsz King
Li Chit Ho Jaydon
Chan Long Lam Gavino
Au Yeung Chun Yau
Lau Pui Yin
Lau Ka Wai
Fung Marcus
Lee Wang Fung
Ngan Pak Him
Wong Hei Chun
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R
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ZR P
IR
B
SRS
FHAL
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e
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14.75
14.86
14.88
14.90
15.01
15.36
15.36
15.38
15.43
15.44
15.58
15.76
15.80
15.96
16.18
16.22
16.29
16.31
16.38
16.40
16.46
16.51
16.57
16.59
16.74
16.88
16.89
16.93
16.95
16.97
16.99
17.08
17.09
17.27
17.28
17.36
17.43
17.47
17.50
17.58
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BC032
BCO004
BC034
BC059
BC002
BC026
BCO033
BC029
BC044
BCO037
BCO008
BCO014
BC052
BC043
BCO76
BCO015

Yau Man Hei Solar
Cheung Hei Chit
Liu Hoi Fung
Yi Bing Cheng
Ng Hei Chit
Chow Ping Him
Cheung Hei Yin Graham
Wong Pok Yu
Yuen Yue Alphaeus
Wan Yeuk Ching Isaac
Ng Man Hei
Wong Thomas
Chui Ho Lok
Isaac Lee
Wong Lok Tin
Wong Anson

EXE
RIGE
BigRE
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h#wE
IEhat
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=8k
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BAE
SR
T&
RERS
FHIE

FHE1E

17.68
17.71
17.86
17.90
17.92
18.02
18.03
18.16
18.30
18.75
18.77
18.90
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Name
Lau Hoi Tsun

Austin Hanzel Erni
Tsoi, Cheuk Hei
Chan Pak Lam

Ngo Gavriel
Yuen Yue Alphaeus

200m

i
2SR
BRiEsE
B
BRIAFR
HE=R
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RE - (H

30.61
32.16
34.36
37.35
37.37
39.89
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Name
WASK

2010 M/hiE
RENIFRARK
RENFR1EK

LSPS-C
WE/NEC
/D

4X100m

i
WASK

2010 M/hiE
FEFRAB
N FRIE
LSPS-C
WE/NEBEC
/1D

+
=i
2
.
S

BEPEMBERBC FEMEBEL

KEIFOOK 03

KEIFOOK 0z

Move Association BC e Associatiol

HSNO1

HSNO1

RE - (H

59.47
59.74
1:02.52
1:03.58
1:04.53
1:05.81
1:06.57
1:07.13
1:07.30
1:07.54

2 #A)
BR Rt
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
DNS
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3 Cc 745 High Jump
EHE
sk 45K Name w"E R4 AR sk

1 BC041 Law Chung Kong John  Z&{hf| 0.90 1
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11

25

20

17
14
24
10

30
28
27

21

19
26
23
29

12
13
16
18
22

Cc

EEE
e
BC012
BCO010
BC063
BC025
BCO046
BC034
BC019
BCO004
BCO007
BC002
BCO005
BCO027
BC060
BC014
BCO006
BCO066
BC029
BC049
BC003
BCO061
BC026
BCO071
BC065
BC028
BC013
BCO11
BC054
BC051
BCO009
BC030

F26fa AERS

Name
Liu King Him
Yeung Shun Yat
Yan Long Hang
Mo Tsz King
Tsoi, Cheuk Hei
Liu Hoi Fung
Cheung Tin Chun Cavin
Cheung Hei Chit
Ma Ching Yau
Ng Hei Chit
Lau Ho Rex
Sit Yik Long
Kong Chun Lai
Wong Thomas
Li Chit Ho Jaydon
Chan Long Hei
Wong Pok Yu
Ngan Pak Him
Au Yeung Chun Yau
Fong Tin Hang
Chow Ping Him
Lee Ngo Ching Mason
Chan Chun Yu
Wong Hei Chun
Lo Yee Ka Caden
Lau Kwun Hang Sky
Fong Pak Hin Jason
Hung Tak Ching
Koo Lai Ching Adrian
Lau Kai Ho

i
X
%52 H
FBATT
S5
B
ey
RRER
RIGE
FSIEH
h#E

218
Nz
T&E

T&
FEAE
BREA NG
=%
ERfHER

Bf5%E
VPN

RRIS L
IR

3.62
3.60
3.54
3.52
3.39
3.29
3.24
3.23
3.15
3.12
3.10
3.06
2.97
2.94
2.89
2.81

2.78
2.73
2.66
2.64
2.37
2.36
217
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c 185 &2 3K Softball Throw

Eas

o Name ®a X4 BR i EE
BC008 Ng Man Hei R ER 30.48 1
BC020 Yan Ho Lam B ERR 28.28 2
BC073 Lee Tin Luk Oden  ZFEXi% 26.19 3
BC062 Yuen Hayden RIS 23.59 4
BC045 Lee Wang Fung kN 21.19 5
BCO074 Hung Yi Ji H—1H 20.92 6
BC047 Lui Pui Hei =pei= 18.78 7
BCO061 Fong Tin Hang VAl 15.49 8
BC026 Chow Ping Him B iF 14.86 9
BCO51  Hung Tak Ching AEE DNS

BC052 Chui Ho Lok REEE DNS
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#EE
RS
BDO037
BD038
BDO004
BD009
BDO001
BDO032
BD019
BDO014

Name
Wong Lok Man

Poon Yat Fai Trium
Tse Ming Lam
Wong Pak Yeung
Lam Ting Hei
Ng Ching Yiu
Tam Ho
Fung Sze Chai

60m

i
TEX
IR NE
HRRR
=%
M=
ES =

KR

N
//%/Egg

RE - (H

9.27
9.71
9.71
9.72
9.73
9.83
9.85
10.08
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(9.701)
(9.710)
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BDO014
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BD030
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BD024
BD033
BD023
BD036
BD028
BD015
BDO016
BDO013
BDO021
BDO010
BD029
BDO025
BDO018
BDO034
BD026
BD006
BDO0O7
BDO011
BDO040
BD005
BD027
BDO012
BD008
BD035
BDO002
BDO17
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Name
Wong Lok Man

Wong Pak Yeung
Poon Yat Fai Trium
Tse Ming Lam
Tam Ho
Lam Ting Hei
Ng Ching Yiu
Fung Sze Chai
Chan Tsz Chun
Ng Cheuk Fung
Ng Tsun Kay
Ng Cho Yin Cyril
Kwok Yuk Lam
Leung Wan Him Isaac
Ho Travis
Sin Ho Yin Maxi
Cheung Ho Chit ,Lucas
Tse Ernesto
Wong Chin Hang
Fei Sze Long Anders
Leung, Winson
Cheung Siu Lun
Hsu Nok
Rex To
Lam Park Hang
Leung Pak Tsung Preston
Yung Yee Tsun Kason
Sit Yik Nam
Chow Yuk Chit
Wong Shing Hin
Chan Hoi Chun, Hugo
Chow Long
Yeung Nok Yee Enoch
Wong Wing Kai
Ng Yui Hei
Lai Shing On
Ko Chun Lai
He Yu Hao

60m
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SRESE
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9.54

9.75

9.84

9.91

9.95

10.04
10.12
10.15
10.23
10.25
10.38
10.39
10.48
10.57
10.68
10.73
10.73
10.92
11.01
11.02
11.04
11.06
11.09
11.10
11.29
11.33
11.42
11.45
11.63
11.66
11.69
11.84
11.87
11.89
12.01
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Name
Wong Lok Man

Tse Ming Lam
Wong Pak Yeung
Au Yeung Hey
Ng Ching Yiu
Tam Ho
Chan Tsz Chun
Fung Sze Chai

100m

5
FHy
AR
e
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RE - (H

15.42
15.97
16.07
16.31
16.39
16.73
16.75
16.91
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BD024
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BDO028
BDO021
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BD016
BD026
BD034
BDO025
BD018
BDO11
BD012
BDO027
BD040
BDO005
BDO0O07
BDO008
BDO020
BDO017

E AT

26/ 2RSS VFEHEHER 2019

Name
Wong Lok Man

Tse Ming Lam
Wong Pak Yeung
Au Yeung Hey
Fung Sze Chai
Tam Ho
Chan Tsz Chun
Ng Ching Yiu
Ng Cho Yin Cyril
Kwok Yuk Lam
Leung Wan Him Isaac
Tse Ernesto
Cheung Ho Chit ,Lucas
Leung, Winson
Sin Ho Yin Maxi
Cheung Siu Lun
Wong Chin Hang
Yung Yee Tsun Kason
Leung Pak Tsung Preston
Rex To
Lam Park Hang
Wong Shing Hin
Wong Wing Kai
Yeung Nok Yee Enoch
Chan Hoi Chun, Hugo
Chow Long
Chow Yuk Chit
Ng Yui Hei
Victor Yip
He Yu Hao

100m

i
TEX
HIARRR
=¥
ER5 %

HK=E
T &
RI55E
SR
FEM
Rk
SRESHE

R
HRM
SRIC A
=ERE
HPU%k
R8s
HeE
N i=Ed

BE &
SER
TEAEIE
fal 858

NE - (3t

15.55
16.29
16.45
16.58
16.66
16.72
16.76
16.92
16.97
17.22
17.62
17.70
18.05
18.07
18.17
18.36
18.55
18.65
18.87
19.08
19.14
19.53
19.57
19.78
19.91
20.25
20.79
21.66
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F26fa AERS

Name
Wong Lok Man

Lam Ting Hei
Sit Yik Nam
Chow Yuk Chit
Chow Long
Victor Yip
Ko Chun Lai
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DI
e &

88
TEAEIE
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28.16
23.34
20.72
20.20
8.05

E AT

D EHEERIT 2019

Softball Throw

et
W ACER

DNS
DNS



[=Z]
>

FF5%
15

10

17

14

12

13
11

16

D

#EE
RS
BDO009
BDO004
BD022
BD033
BDO030
BDO001
BDO010
BD029
BDO039
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BD026
BDO012
BDO002
BD035
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Name
Wong Pak Yeung

Tse Ming Lam
Chan Tsz Chun
Leung Wan Him Isaac
Ng Cheuk Fung
Lam Ting Hei
Cheung Siu Lun
Hsu Nok
Au Yeung Hey
Leung Pak Tsung Preston
Fei Sze Long Anders
Sin Ho Yin Maxi
Sit Yik Nam
Ng Yui Hei
Yung Yee Tsun Kason
Wong Wing Kai
Ko Chun Lai
Lai Shing On
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1.91
1.91
1.90
1.74
1.71
1.71
1.69
1.64
1.64
1.62
1.61
1.61
1.53
1.51
1.36
1.25
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Name
Chan Chi Lai Duncan

Chan Chak Pong Matthias
Tan Tsz Chun
Ng Horace
Tan Hei Chun
Chan Yat Wai
Lam Yat Chung Oskar
Tse Long Tin

60m
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BT
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AEERE
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9.93
9.99
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10.17
10.21
10.22
10.33
10.49
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BEO021
BEO12
BEO023
BEO0O02
BEO18
BEO026
BEO020
BE008
BEO10
BEO024
BEOQ27
BEO11
BEO13
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Name
Chan Chak Pong Matthias

Chan Chi Lai Duncan
Tan Tsz Chun
Tan Hei Chun
Tse Long Tin

Lam Yat Chung Oskar

Ng Horace
Chan Yat Wai
Leung Tim Ki

Ng Tin Yu
Kong Pak Sum
Zhong Hong Yi
Wan Pak Hei
Liu Hoi Yeung

Ng Tsz Sin
Lau Chun On

Chung Ching Yeung
Chan Tsz Long
Lee Hei Chun

Ho Man To
Leung Chi Long
Fok Ho Ting Dedrick
Kwok King Ching
Chan Tin Ho
Lui Chi Wo
Tsang Fan Hong
Lau Yik Hei

60m

i
BREFS
BREE
BT
ABERE
HRAR
MiEn
StafE
BRI 4
RAH
E N
THAER
##ohER
EIAE
ENEPES
SifE
bk
EI55
RREER
FRE
fa] $R 0
R
FhETE
BRI

=il
G A

NE - (3t

9.79
10.09
10.11
10.23
10.26
10.31
10.31
10.37
10.38
10.44
10.63
10.81
10.88
10.96
11.07
11.07
11.10
11.27
11.60
11.62
11.68
11.76
11.89
12.16
12.23
12.29

4

#H)

et

DNS



[=Z]
>

a = 00 N N W &~ O

E

#EE
RS
BE022
BEOO1
BE016
BEO14
BEOO7
BEO17
BEOO3
BE0OO6

E AT

26/ 2RSS VFEHEHER 2019

Name
Chan Chak Pong Matthias

Chan Chi Lai Duncan
Tan Tsz Chun
Chan Yat Wai

Ng Tin Yu
Tan Hei Chun
Ng Horace
Tse Long Tin

100m

i
BREFS
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BT
BRI 4
E YN
ABERE
StafE
EIlEPN

RE - (H

16.27
16.57
16.81
16.89
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17.13
17.35
17.47
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Name
Chan Chak Pong Matthias

Tan Tsz Chun
Chan Chi Lai Duncan
Tse Long Tin
Tan Hei Chun
Chan Yat Wai
Ng Horace
Ng Tin Yu
Kong Pak Sum
Lam Yat Chung Oskar
Leung Tim Ki
Wan Pak Hei
Liu Hoi Yeung
Zhong Hong Yi
Chan Tsz Long
Lau Chun On
Ng Tsz Sin
Lee Hei Chun
Leung Chi Long
Fok Ho Ting Dedrick
Chan Tin Ho
Lui Chi Wo
Tsang Fan Hong
Kwok King Ching
Lau Yik Hei

100m

#E
EVEEd
mre
T
EILES
S LS
BT
S
SXF
THIR
IR
Pl
B
G
BREEA
SE
S
PHE
PSS
28
B
s
2757

NE - (3t

16.54
16.86
16.87
17.04
17.10
17.17
17.24
17.55
17.58
17.60
18.01
18.06
18.49
18.57
18.65
18.68
18.89
19.96
19.96
20.22
20.48
20.61
20.63
20.88
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Name
Zhong Hong Yi

Lau Chun On
Chow Ching Nam
Ho Man To
Lau Yik Hei

b=
1
B
e
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i
#E5hER
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RB1EfE
fa] $R 0
& EAS

15.48
14.39
13.22

9.00
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Softball Throw
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BE023
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BE0O1
BE0O3
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BEO14
BEO026
BE002
BEO020
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Name
Chung Ching Yeung

Ng Tin Yu
Chan Chi Lai Duncan
Ng Horace
Chow Ching Nam
Chan Yat Wai
Ho Man To
Chan Tsz Long
Leung Chi Long
Tsang Fan Hong

M REBE

i
EI5R
C N
BREE
SSE
RB1EfE
BRI 4
A $R8
RR A ER
REER

1.80
1.74
1.71

1.68
1.66
1.64
1.54
1.38
1.34
1.21
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Standing Long Jump
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3
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6
7
8
9
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Name
Lai Ching
Wong Shing Chi
Cheung Tin Ngo, Reynold
Ng Yat Yu
Hung Kwan Shun Jasper
Wong Long Yin
Fong Chung Hang
Lee Chi Him Kadyn

60m

i
BRI
=l
RRMA
SR
HE=Z
=R

73 ftp
FF R

RE - (H

10.45
10.57
11.52
11.53
11.59
12.83
12.96

1

#H)

et

DNS



N M N 2 O N NN a ED
[201]

S

2
i

A N O NN WO N OO OO

F

EEE
e
BFO001
BFO05
BF004
BF014
BF006
BF012
BF013
BFO09
BF008
BF010
BF003

E AT

26/ 2RSS VFEHEHER 2019

Name
Lai Ching
Wong Shing Chi
Ng Yat Yu
Cheung Tin Ngo, Reynold
Hung Kwan Shun Jasper
Wong Long Yin
Fong Chung Hang
Lee Chi Him Kadyn
Samraj Dasgupta
Zeng Yinuo
Chan Ching Wun

60m

i
BRI
=l
SR
FRRH
HE=Z
=R
73 ftp
FF R
BRETF

B —2F

BRIEAE

NE - (3t

10.54
10.67
11.46
11.69
11.72
12.83
12.86
14.60
14.81
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= F 100m  RE-Gt 1 #)
EFE
wE &R Name %2 R 4E BR Rt
8 BF001 Lai Ching B 17.68 1
7 BF005  Wong Shing Chi T 18.13 2
5 BF006 Hung Kwan Shun Jasper 85,2 19.31 3
2 BF014 Cheung Tin Ngo, Reynold 3§ K1 19.75 4
4  BF004 Ng Yat Yu S5 19.77 5
6 BF003 Chan Ching Wun I =] 20.36 6
1 BF007 Oliver Yip iz DNS
3  BF010 Zeng Yinuo E— DNS
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Name
Wong Wai Lok Torres

Samraj Dasgupta
Fong Chung Hang
Oliver Yip

b=
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e
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54
9.58
5.67
5.53
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Softball Throw

BR et

DNS



[=Z]
>

FF5%

© A N WO o NS

F

#EE
RS
BF001
BF002
BF014
BF005
BF012
BF013
BF004
BF008
BFO11
BF010

F26fa AERS

Name
Lai Ching
Wong Wai Lok Torres
Cheung Tin Ngo, Reynold
Wong Shing Chi
Wong Long Yin
Fong Chung Hang
Ng Yat Yu
Samraj Dasgupta
Lai Shing Chun
Zeng Yinuo

M REBE

i
BRI
=EE
RRMA
=l
RS
T3 1hE
SERE

2

% E
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NN

b
+
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8
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1.73
1.53
1.48
1.45
1.37
1.33
1.27
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Standing Long Jump
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Name
So Sin Hau Hilary

Chan Ching Yin
Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna
Yu Tsz Lam
Wong Sum Yuet
Ellie Sum Yu Lau
Chow Ying Tung
Lai Wing Tung

60m

"2
#1515
PREFE

BT R
FEH
=N
2R
FE R

RAE

RE - (H

8.41
8.57
8.75
8.85
8.88
8.96
9.14
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Name
So Sin Hau Hilary

Chan Ching Yin

Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna

Wong Sum Yuet
Yu Tsz Lam
Ellie Sum Yu Lau
Chow Ying Tung
Lai Wing Tung
Cheung Ho Ching
Liu Ying Hei
Lo Yeuk Lam Julie
Law Yi Ting
Lee Hiu Fung
Ng Ngo Ching
Chan Hiu Man
Cheung Wai Laam
Chan Mei Po
Tsang Cheuk Ying
Wong In ltzel
Tseng Wan Yu
Wong Tsz Ching
Chan Tsz Yan
Chui Sum i
Hung Cheuk Yan
Yiu Nga Yin
Lin Yik Ka
Cheung Tsz Ching
Liu Hoi Lam
Li Alyssa

60m

i
BT
BREFE

BT R
=0V
REH
2L
=178
RAE
TRESHS
BEK
FREM
I
5
SHE
BREEEX
RETE

HmOE
AR
ok AR
AR
SRIERS
=k B
R 24

NE - (3t

8.41
8.53
8.65
8.74
8.78
8.94
9.13
9.13
9.30
9.37
9.38
9.40
9.42
9.55
9.58
9.72
9.74
9.76
9.84
9.88
9.95
10.01
10.17
10.28
10.28
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Name
So Sin Hau Hilary

Chan Ching Yin
Yu Tsz Lam
Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna
Fung Yin Fei
Tsang Hoi Yan
Elena Lee
Tsang Tsz Ki

100m

5
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R

BT B
B
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RE - (H

13.62
13.90
14.01
14.24
14.30
14.67
14.79
14.80
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GA025
GA030
GA035
GA075
GA059
GA057
GA063
GA022
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GA041
GA004
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GA023
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GA021
GA029
GA013
GA008
GA070
GA068
GA054
GA056
GA027
GA026
GA046
GA039
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Name
So Sin Hau Hilary

Chan Ching Yin
Yu Tsz Lam
Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna
Fung Yin Fei
Tsang Hoi Yan
Tsang Tsz Ki
Elena Lee
Chung Ka Nam
Yung Valerie Yiu
Kwan Hei Yin Hailey
Wong Sum Yuet
Chan Hui Wing Nuria
Chung Ka Kiu
Lai Wing Tung
Chow Ying Tung
Leung Ching Yau Janet
Lee Katelyn Hiu Lam
Wun Hoi Lam Sapphire
Wong In ltzel
Lee Hiu Fung
Yip Alexis Shunyi
Chan Hiu Man
Ng Ngo Ching
Yu Ka Sin
Law Shun Ling Ellie
Lee Wing Kiu
Li Hoi Ting
Chan Wing Ching
Fung Tsz Kiu
Chiu Tsz Ching
Zhong An Ruo
Chui Sum Yi
Yiu Nga Yin
Hung Pui Yu Agnes
Lee Ying Tung
Tse Anabelle
Liu Hoi Lam
Cheung Tsz Ching

Kwan Leanne Hei Yi

100m

i
BT
BREFE
REH

s
ST 3E
ZER
BIEH
FHRY
ERE

g
RS
=0VR
EEE]
BES
RyE
IS5
RIFR
FIER
FEM

T3
FhEEi
s
237
SHE
A=
BiEE
FK1B
FHlE
XS
BB
izkEdis
iz K
HOE
LIS
FLIZ
e 7
HTE
B3
SRIENS
]

NE - (3t

13.80
14.00
14.15
14.27
14.42
14.51
14.70
14.73
14.77
14.85
14.89
14.92
15.06
15.08
15.11
15.18
15.42
15.57
15.63
15.70
15.81
15.84
15.84
15.92
16.04
16.39
16.39
16.41
16.44
16.56
16.61
16.61
16.84
17.03
17.04
17.31
18.02
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GA058 Kam Chun Nga Miya

GA002

GA084 Shin Chung Yan,Tiffany

GA050
GA086
GA038
GA048

Lin Yik Ka

Cheng Tsz Yan
Law Tiana
Lam Hoi Ning
Leung Ysz Shan

HEM
I
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WEE
RT
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GA029
GA019
GA009
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GAO031
GAQ077
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Name
So Sin Hau Hilary

Tsang Hoi Yan
Au Yeung Tsz Yan Yohanna
Chung Ka Nam
Elena Lee
Tse Anabelle
Chung Ka Kiu
Tsang Tsz Ki
Cheng Sze Chai
Fung Yin Fei
Ku Briar Minna
Chan Hui Wing Nuria
Lau Yuet Kwan
Ma Wing Tung Nicole
Lam Yin Ga
Chan Mei Po
Chung Wai Lam
Lo Ngo Yin Vincci
Lee Hoi Tsing Audrey
Yip Alexis Shunyi
Fung Tsz Kiu
Law Shun Ling Ellie
Lam Kai Yuk
Cheng Tsz Yan
Lau Cheuk Kiu Anki
Wo Hoi Yiu Richelle

200m
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2IIRE
R
HE
BRE
SEIEM
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s
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=

dli

RE - (H

28.61
29.31
29.44
29.79
29.96
30.24
30.27
30.40
30.66
30.71
30.90
31.01
31.49
32.04
32.36
33.37
33.75
33.81
33.86
33.95
34.20
34.40
34.86
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A

EfE

RS Name
GA028 Cheuk Nim Yan
GA083 Tseng Hailey
GA058 Kam Chun Nga Miya
GA044 Chan Pak Yin
GAO031 Lau Cheuk Kiu Anki
GAO051 Cheng Sze Chai
GAO073 Wu Pei Uan
GAO006 Ku Lok Yin
GA069 Ma Wing Tung Nicole
GA064 Kwan Hei Yin Hailey
GA063 Lee Katelyn Hiu Lam
GA040 Chung Wai Lam
GA011 Lam Hong Kiu
GA020 Hui Hiu Naam
GA074 Wong Tsz Ching
GA013 Chiu Tsz Ching
GA022 Wun Hoi Lam Sapphire
GA048 Leung Ysz Shan
GA081 Lee Hoi Tsing Audrey

400m
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FER
£
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Fia7E

RE - (H

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1

54

:07.90
:08.53
:09.83
:09.85
:10.60
:11.67
:12.07
:12.82
:13.69
:14.80
:15.87
:16.42
:16.56
:18.68
:20.82
:20.93
:22.16
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A 4X100m
EHNE
4mo% Name ®3Z
Move Association GA e Associatior
DGJS-A DGJS-A

WHEI/NE GA HEI/NE(
WENZA WENZA

E/NA E/NA
#0201 #01
spce spcc

KEIFOOK 04 KEIFOOK 0¢

RE - (H

57.49
59.62
1:00.46
1:02.94
1:02.94
1:05.72
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A 7/ =3 High Jump
EFE
RS Name £ R 4E BR Rt

GA052 Choy Ceci E=3 9] 1.32 1
GA060 Law Yi Ting Z Y 1.26 2
GA062  Cheung Ho Ching SRS 1.23 3
GA045 Lee Lok Yau FU 1.23 4
GA032 Tsang Tsz Ki B 1.23 5
GA016 Sung Weng Chuen Maureen RIyE 1.20 6
GA021  Chan Wing Ching RS 1.15 7
GA014 Wong YilLaam, Jade =18&A 1.15 8
GA018 Chan Hoi Yiu 3522 1.10 9

GA011 Lam Hong Kiu MRS 1.10

-
o
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18
15
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GA080
GA085
GA089
GA066
GA023
GA010
GA014
GA074
GA007
GA013
GA008
GA018
GA009
GAO071
GA016
GA082
GA039
GA044
GA002
GA087

F26fa AERS

Name
Vivian Lowe

Wong Kwok Tao
Yu Tsz Lam
Yung Valerie Yiu
Lee Wing Kiu
Liu Ying Hei
Wong Yi Laam, Jade
Wong Tsz Ching
Yu Ka Sin
Chiu Tsz Ching
Zhong An Ruo
Chan Hoi Yiu
Lam Kai Yuk
Wong Lok Lam
Sung Weng Chuen Maureen
Lo Ngo Yin Vincci
Kwan Leanne Hei Yi
Chan Pak Yin
Lin Yik Ka
Andrea Cheung
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ooEE O o

\|
/!
F

N
=

oF

A=
fizkEdi
BLE
BREliZ
(AN EFS
g 0]
RNE
&
el
BRAR YT
FRIIIN

SRIEH

D%
4.04
3.67
3.64
3.57
3.53
3.46
3.46
3.28
3.26
3.13
2.99
2.91
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2.82
2.05
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Name
Tseng Wan Yu

Hui Hiu Naam
Wong Yi Laam, Jade
Zhong An Ruo
Wang Ying Yue
Cheung Wai Laam
Lo Yeuk Lam Julie

EHIK

5.55
5.25
5.24
5.01
4.62
4.35
4.04

Shot Put

i=F:
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Name
Kwok Sin Tung

Chan Tsz Yan
Wang Ying Yue
Hung Cheuk Yan
Wong In ltzel
Kwan Leanne Hei Yi
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B
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i
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34.89
23.73
20.05
19.01
15.64
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Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Chan Weng Ting
Lau Valerie
Lily Maria Lirk
Chan Ching Man
Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
Sum Hei Lam Nicole
Ku Sin Yau Ashley

60m

i
fRE= A
BRShIE
21071

NE
FRIFIX
RELR
s

mEXR

RE - (H

8.85
8.95
9.04
9.30
9.38
9.40
9.44
9.63

1

R
%

0o N o o0 WDN -

#H)

et



[a01]

2
i

A = 00 O O W N 00 W =~ & N N O NN P 20N OGO 0B N OODNO PP WO 0NN WO OO w =2 M

B

EEE
e
GBO001
GB004
GB029
GBO031
GB079
GB048
GB076
GB039
GB043
GB069
GB074
GB012
GB021
GB037
GB028
GB087
GB005
GB007
GB017
GB034
GB080
GB019
GB086
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GB058
GB083
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GB060
GB073
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Name
Chan Ka Wing Julie

Chan Weng Ting
Lau Valerie
Chan Ching Man
Lily Maria Lirk
Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
Sum Hei Lam Nicole
Ku Sin Yau Ashley
Chan Tsz Tung
Ho Tsz Kiu
Chu Ying Hei
Chan Wing Ching
Chan Po Yu
Choi Hei Tung
Chiu Wing Kiu Winky
Yeung Lok Ching
Chan Wai Wun Chelsea
Wong Yin Ching
Shum Shek Yan Katrina
Cheung Hoi Ki
Wong Yat Ching Christo
Fung Zin Ki
Mark Si Wei
Cheung Baoniao
Kan Wing Lam
Chu Yin Tung
Chung Gi Yuet Giselle
Tsoi Long Yuet
Wong Man Chi
Wu Hiu Laam
Ho Sun Yuet
Ho Lok Ting
Chan Tsz Kiu
Chan Man Tin
Lau Chung Yue
Ip Sze Wai Skye
Heines Chui
Ng Man Yu Noella
Tang Tsz Yiu Elysia

60m

i
fRE= A
BRShIE
21071
BRIBEL

hE
RELR
s
mEXR
BR A
F5
REE
BB
BRE 0
BRI
fizbb

Al
BRIE
=2
EAAR
JRIGIH
THE
TBERAT
EIBR
RER
M
KEE

#73R

NE - (3t

8.87
9.03
9.16
9.20
9.23
9.26
9.43
9.50
9.52
9.53
9.65
9.70
9.75
9.79
9.80
9.89
9.89
9.90
9.98
10.00
10.02
10.11
10.12
10.25
10.44
10.50
10.51
10.51
10.54
10.66
10.66
10.72
10.82
10.88
10.96
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Lau Tsoi Wing Zoie

Chan Ka Wing Julie
Wong Wing Tung
Lau Valerie
Chan Ching Man
Heines Chui
Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine

Ku Sin Yau Ashley
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Lau Tsoi Wing Zoie

Wong Wing Tung
Chan Ka Wing Julie
Chan Ching Man
Heines Chui
Lau Valerie
Cheung Ting Yin Jasmine
Ku Sin Yau Ashley
Chiu Wing Kiu Winky
Tse Hoi Tung
Ho Tsz Kiu
Choi Hei Tung
Leung Hayley
Chan Tsz Tung
Chan Po Yu
Chan Wing Ching
Chan Nga Wing
Sze Yan Chee Natalie
Lo Sin Yu
Chan Wai Wun Chelsea
Leung Tsz Kay
Tse Long Ching
Fung Zin Ki
Sze Wing Yan
Yeung Lok Yan
Lee Tsz Yan
Huang Jing Qiao, Michelle
Poon Hoi Kiu
Li Sum Yiu
Tung Jing Fei Jaime
Huang Pei Yi
Shum Shek Yan Katrina
Choi Ming Kwan Maggie
Lai Wing Shun
Kwan Cheuk Nam
Chu Yin Tung
Ho Cassandra Yuet Long
Lau Yui Jing Amelie
Chang Sze Chai

Cheung Baoniao

100m

i
PSS
S wKiE
RE= A
BRIBEL
el
21T
RELS
mEXR
S
H 151
W¥5
BRI
REH
BR A4
PR EE il
BB
Rt 78
i
)
BRE L
REH
Bl
RERHT
Ft iR

55 Ik
FIENT
=55
EEE
FRIE
]S
=1 &
BN
A
=2
k]
KEE
fa388H
2EF
R

REE

NE - (3t

14.26
14.44
14.71
15.16
15.31
15.33
15.48
15.70
15.70
15.73
15.78
16.02
16.02
16.07
16.12
16.16
16.18
16.22
16.22
16.33
16.37
16.48
16.49
16.54
16.55
16.79
16.80
16.81
16.82
16.90
16.97
16.99
17.05
17.07
17.08
17.24
17.24
17.36
17.42
17.43

7

ja‘coooxlovm-hwm—s%_

Bowow N oo wwwN NN NN NN DD s s T
S © ®»YYPLaATREROINISO®NIOOARDODN=OF N AIEID

E AT

26/ 2RSS VFEHEHER 2019

#H)

et

(15.692)
(15.695)



OO OO O OO N = W W W oo o w b N

N A O W OO W oo N NOO W SMADNNDN

GB022
GB084
GBO008
GB046
GB047
GB056
GB015
GB032
GB060
GB090
GB067
GB073
GBO033
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Kan Wing Lam
Ho Sun Yuet
Chan Wing Lam
Wong Man Chi
Wu Hiu Laam
Siu Lok Yiu
Lau Chung Yue
Chan Man Tin
Ng Man Yu Noella
Chu Tsz Kiu Jayki
Wong Hoi Ling Vivian
Tang Tsz Yiu Elysia
Kwan Cheryl Hei Yuet
Li Yu Tong
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Chan Ka Wing Julie

Wong Wing Tung
Hui Ching, Grace
Sze Wing Lam
Lam Yee Mong
Lau Ka Lo
Ma Sum Yu Ashley
Yu Yong Xuan
Chu Ying Hei
Chan Mei Yan
Chan Nga Wing
Tse Hoi Tung
Lo Sin Yu
Tung Jing Mang Jasmine
Wong Yin Ching
Tse Long Ching
Leung Hayley
Yeung Lok Yan
Chan Tung Yan Samantha
Cheung Hoi Ching Sunnie
Kwan Cheuk Nam
Ngan Wing Chi
Chan Moon Tsun
Chang Sze Chai
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Chan Mei Yan

Sze Wing Lam
Li Yu Tong
Huang Jing Qiao, Michelle
Fei Sze Ching Hailey
Cheung Hoi Yau Natalie
Lai Wing Shun
Chow Choi Ching Sophie
Lee Tsz Yan
Wong Hoi Ling Vivian
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GB004 Chan Weng Ting
GB003  Wong Wing Tung

GB030 Pak Hoi Wan Charis

GB023 Lau Ka Lo
GB018 Fei Sze Ching Hailey
GB039 Ku Sin Yau Ashley
GBO002 Chow Choi Ching Sophie
GB040 Heines Chui
GB089 Choi Ming Kwan Maggie
GB014 Lee Tsz Yan

GB010 Sze Wing Yan
GB085 Chow Hei Nam
GB034 Cheung Hoi Ki
GB062 Lau Yui Jing Amelie
GB006 Chan Nga Wing
GB036 Ngan Wing Chi
GB008 Chan Wing Lam
GBO083 Chan Tsz Kiu
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GB063 Sze Yan Chee Natalie
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GB033 Kwan Cheryl Hei Yuet
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GB027 Fung Long Yan
GB026 Fung Long Fei
GB090  Chu Tsz Kiu Jayki
GB074 Chu Ying Hei
GB083 Chan Tsz Kiu
GBO068 Chan Tung Yan Samantha
GB053 Kwan Ding Wai
GB064 Yiu Tsz Wai Gisele

GB058 Ho Lok Ting
GBO071 Tsoi Long Yuet
GB011 Poon Hoi Kiu

GB033 Kwan Cheryl Hei Yuet
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Lee Wing Tung

Cheng Tsz Yan
Ng Hei Yu Agnes
Lo Lok Tung
Cheung Lok Yiu
Hu Sing Yu Doris
Chan Hei Yuet
Lau Tsz Kiu
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Cheng Tsz Yan

Lo Lok Tung
Lee Wing Tung
Cheung Lok Yiu
Ng Hei Yu Agnes
Chan Hei Yuet
Hu Sing Yu Doris
Lau Tsz Kiu
Kwok Yat Yee
Wong Wan Chi Charmaine
Tsang Alana
Lam Tsz Ching Hilary
Kwok Kiu Wing
Lau Ka Wai
Vong Shu Wing Annette
Peng Yu Xin
Amelia Xiao Tong Oram
Ng Wing Kiu Nikita
Yau Tsz Kiu
Chan Pui Lam Pearly
Han Kwan Yu
Fu Xin Tong Hailey
Li Yuet Ching
Cheung Zi Wing
Yau Yee
Liang Pui Ki
Wu Hoi Ting
Chan Hau Yin
Chan Hau Hei
Lau Ching
Chan Yee Tung
Lai Yuet Yee
Lo Tsz Huen Hura
Chui Hou Ching
Chu Pak Sze
Ma Yui Nam
Leung Wing Ka
Ng Valerie Sum Yu
Lee Wai Kiu
Ng Ching
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Yiu Sum Yin
Mak Sum Kiu Elvina
Yeung Choi Ling Charling
Fan Chu Qian
Wu Nok Ching lanna
Wong Yu Unique
Chan Cheuk Lam
Wong Yan Lam Sharon
Li Nok Sum Sophie
Chui Hei Man
Wong Lok Yi
Kwok Hoi Laam
Lam Ka Ching
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Ma Hoi Ki

Wong Lok Hay
Lo Lok Tung
Lee Wing Tung
Cheung Lok Yiu
Wong Wan Chi Charmaine
Lau Ka Wai
Lau Tsz Kiu
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Ma Hoi Ki

Lee Wing Tung
Cheung Lok Yiu
Lo Lok Tung
Wong Lok Hay
Lau Tsz Kiu
Lau Ka Wai
Wong Wan Chi Charmaine
Kwok Kiu Wing
Tsang Alana
Lam Tsz Ching Hilary
Poon Yau
Chan Hau Hei
Vong Shu Wing Annette
Peng Yu Xin
Yau Tsz Kiu
Leung Wing Ching
Li Yuet Ching
Wong Ming Kit
Chan Hau Yin
Ng Tsz Kiu
Ng Wing Kiu Nikita
Wu Hoi Ting
Tse Yuen Tung
Chan Yuen Ho
Wong Ho Yee
Han Kwan Yu
Li Po Ching
Chan Yee Tung
Chu Pak Sze
Wong Wing Tsam
Cheng Tin Wing
Leung Tsz Wing
Yiu Sum Yin
Liang Pui Ki
Chan Sum Yui
Zhang Rui Zi
Ng Valerie Sum Yu
Yau Yee
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GC008
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Lai Yuet Yee
Lo Tsz Huen Hura
Yeung Choi Ling Charling
Chui Hou Ching
Wu Nok Ching lanna
Mak Sum Kiu Elvina
Lee Wai Kiu
Yan Yuet Karlie
Chan Cheuk Lam
Fan Chu Qian
Wong Yu Unique
Pang Hoi Lam Bella
Kwok Hoi Laam
Cheng Ting-Yu
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GCO017 Cheng Tsz Yan
GC068 Ip Hau Ching

GC066  Hu Sing Yu Doris
GC029 Cheung Lok Yiu
GCO076 Tsang Alana
GCO036 Wong Wan Chi Charmaine
GC014 Chan Hei Yuet
GC080 Ma Yui Nam
GCo77 Mak Eugenie
GCO037 Wong Yan Lam Sharon
GC034 Cheng Ting-Yu
GCO001 Chun Hoi Tsing Veronica
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Cheng Tin Wing
Li Tsz Ching Janice
Ngok Ying Yiu
Ng Valerie Sum Yu
Poon Sze Yue
Chan Sum Yui
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Lee Wing Tung

Ngok Ying Yiu

Vong Shu Wing Annette

Chan Wing Chi
Poon Yau
Kwok Yat Yee
Hu Sing Yu Doris
Chan Hau Hei
Lo Lok Tung
Lau Ching
Lui Yui Ching Karis
Wong Ming Kit
Chan Man Ue
Cheng Tsz Yan
Yau Tsz Kiu
Zhang Rui Zi
Ng Tsz Kiu
Leung Wing Ching
Mak Eugenie
Fu Xin Tong Hailey
Tse Yuen Tung
Lam Ka Ching
Cheung Zi Wing
Lai Yuet Yee
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Kwok Yat Yee

Poon Yau
Ko Ching Yau Kyra
Chong Chi Hang
Poon Sze Yue
Zhang Rui Zi
Ngok Ying Yiu
Cheung Zi Wing
Wong Yu Unique
Lam Ka Ching
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Name
Ko Yui Chung

Fan On Wing
Chen Hoi Lam
Ting Yau Naomi
Tang Nga Man Stephanie
Tsui Hoi Ching
Yeung Sum Yin Jasmine

Wong Yat Nam
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Ko Yui Chung

Fan On Wing
Ting Yau Naomi
Yeung Sum Yin Jasmine
Chen Hoi Lam
Tang Nga Man Stephanie
Tsui Hoi Ching
Wong Yat Nam
Wu Hiu Ching Bernice
Chan Hui Ching Lydia
Kwok Oi Ming
Chan Sum Yau Katie
Cheng Long Kiu
Yip Hoi Ching
Chan Tsz Yen
Cheung Chi Ching Clara
Li Wai Ching
Chan Yat Ching
Wong Yan Tung Bethany
Tung Jing Yee Jeri
Lau Sum
Lau Ka Yuet
Lau Yan Yuet
Yip Hoi Tung
Leung Ching Yu
Sun Hoi Yi
Law Hiu Laam
Ip Ying Tung
Suen Megan
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Ko Yui Chung

Fan On Wing
Chen Hoi Lam
Ting Yau Naomi
Tsui Hoi Ching
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D 100m NE-(H 4 #)
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RS Name ®a R 4E BR Rt

GD003 Ko Yui Chung =SEE 15.96 1
GDO001 Fan On Wing BAZ ek 16.32 2
GDO031 Chen Hoi Lam BeR &, 344 16.49 3
GDO033 Ting Yau Naomi T 16.51 4
GDO023 Yeung Sum Yin Jasmine 15/0\F 16.66 5
GD024 Tang Nga Man Stephanie  BJJ#Z 16.86 6
GD027 Tsui Hoi Ching REDE 17.06 7
GD019 Wu Hiu Ching Bernice  tREEE 17.22 8
GDO018 Kwok Oi Ming ZREEHA 17.41 9
GD002 Wong Yat Nam HiRE 17.48 10
GD009 Poon Yin Ching BEE 17.76 11
GD007  Cheng Long Kiu EIRAE 17.94 12
GDO015 Lau Ka Yuet Ebg 18.65 13
GDO10  Yip Hoi Ching e 18.66 14
GDO016 Li Wai Ching FEE 18.67 15
GD022 Chan Tsz Yen PR AEEE 18.72 16
GDO017 Chan Yat Ching PR iR 18.73 17
GDO011 Yip Hoi Tung EfolE 18.79 18
GD021 Chu Cheuk Ki KATH 18.83 19
GD026 Lau Sum 2 18.87 =20
GDO013 Cheung Chi Ching Clara &5 18.87 =20
GD028 Wong Yan Tung Bethany =X iE 18.99 22
GDO006 Sun Hoi Yi %’fﬁ‘fn 19.54 23
GD012 Lau Yan Yuet 21BN 19.57 24
GDO014 Ip Ying Tung HERY 19.59 25
GD004 Law Hiu Laam HEER 20.42 26

GDO008  Jin Hye Ri Hailey =5 21.73
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GD030 Chan Sum Yau Katie
GDO009 Poon Yin Ching
GD025 Suen Megan
GDO005 Leung Ching Yu
GDO024 Tang Nga Man Stephanie
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Name
Chan Sum Yau Katie

Ko Yui Chung
Kwok Oi Ming
Yip Hoi Tung
Wong Yat Nam
Chan Hui Ching Lydia
Lau Sum
Ting Yau Naomi
Leung Ching Yu
Cheng Long Kiu
Yip Hoi Ching
Poon Yin Ching
Jin Hye Ri Hailey
Law Hiu Laam
Sun Hoi Yi
Chan Tsz Yen
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Name
Kwok Wing Tung Gladys

Tin Hiu Ching
Lo Yuet Ching
Leong Yuet Charlotte
Chan Wing Yan
Kwok Kiu Sum
Wong Tsz Kiu
Kwan Chin Tung
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GEO017
GEO006

E AT

26/ 2RSS VFEHEHER 2019

Name
Tin Hiu Ching
Kwok Wing Tung Gladys
Lo Yuet Ching
Kwok Kiu Sum
Chan Wing Yan
Leong Yuet Charlotte
Kwan Chin Tung
Wong Tsz Kiu
Tang Wing Man Agnes
Luk Chiu Yu
Ho Yuen Kiu
Lee Wing Ching
Sze Wan Man Hailey
Ng Tsz Yin
Lung Wai Ting
Wong Ho Yan
Chan Tsoi Yiu
Lau Jessica
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10.28
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GEO004 Kwok Wing Tung Gladys

GEO11
GEO001
GEO003
GEO019
GEO018
GEO16

Tin Hiu Ching

Lo Yuet Ching

Chow Wun Hei
Fok Cheuk Yu
Kwok Kiu Sum
Chan Wing Yan

GEO10 Leong Yuet Charlotte
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Name
Kwok Wing Tung Gladys

Tin Hiu Ching
Lo Yuet Ching
Chow Wun Hei
Chan Wing Yan
Fok Cheuk Yu
Kwok Kiu Sum
Leong Yuet Charlotte
Lee Wing Ching
Kwan Chin Tung
Luk Chiu Yu
Sze Wan Man Hailey
Tang Wing Man Agnes
Ho Yuen Kiu
Ng Tsz Yin
Lau Jessica
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Name
Chow Wun Hei

Lo Yuet Ching
Sze Wan Man Hailey
Wong Tsz Kiu
Kwan Chin Tung
Fok Cheuk Yu
Lung Wai Ting
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Name
Tin Hiu Ching
Lee Wing Ching
Chow Wun Hei
Lung Wai Ting
Chan Wing Yan
Kwok Wing Tung Gladys
Fok Cheuk Yu
Wong Tsz Kiu
Ng Tsz Yin
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GF002 Kwok Kwan Ching Chinnco

GFO001

GF007 Ho Yee Ching Leanne

GFO005
GF004
GFO010

GF006 Wong Wan Sum Charlotte
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Name

Ng Tsz Yu
Yung Sze Wai
Hailey Jaye Erni

Chan Hoi Lam

Chan Hoi Ting
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Name
Kwok Kwan Ching Chinnco

Ng Tsz Yu
Yung Sze Wai
Ho Yee Ching Leanne
Wong Wan Sum Charlotte
Hailey Jaye Erni
Chan Hoi Lam
Chan Hoi Ting
Ashley Tang
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F
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GF002 Kwok Kwan Ching Chinnco
GF001 Ng Tsz Yu

GFO008 Lau Chin Laam, Leah
GF007 Ho Yee Ching Leanne
GF005 Yung Sze Wai
GF004 Hailey Jaye Erni
GF010 Chan Hoi Lam
GF006 Wong Wan Sum Charlotte
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Name
Lau Chin Laam, Leah

Ho Yee Ching Leanne
Chan Hoi Lam
Chan Hoi Ting

Ashley Tang
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GFO008 Lau Chin Laam, Leah
GF005 Yung Sze Wai
GF002 Kwok Kwan Ching Chinnco
GF006 Wong Wan Sum Charlotte
GF009 Chan Hoi Ting
GF003 Ashley Tang
GF001 Ng Tsz Yu
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